multilaneinc.com
4-Channel | 28 GBaud PAM4 &
NRZ | 200G BERT|
4 x 28 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT | SSPRQ, PRBS13Q &
PRBS31Q TX | FEC Estimation KR4/KP4 & SER |
TX and RX Equalizers | Signal SNR and Histogram|
ML4039D
With the accelerated growth of hyperscale datacenters, the performance demands on Ethernet network

multilaneinc.com
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Recommended Accessories
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com.
Option Description
ML4039D 200G BERT (4 CH 28 GBd PAM & NRZ)
3YW Total 3-year warranty
CAL Single calibration
3YWC Total 3-year warranty with 3 annual calibrations
Option 24 2.4 mm connectors
Instruments Recommended
Phase matched cable pairs
Alternative
Phase matched cable sets
Comments
ML4039D
standard
8x MLCBPM-2.92-30 2x MLCBPM-2.92-30-8 2.92 mm connector 2x8 channel 30 cm
ML4039D
standard
8x MLCBPM-2.92-60 2x MLCBPM-2.92-60-8 2.92 mm connector 2x8 channel 60 cm
ML4039D-24 8x MLCBPM-2.4-30 2x MLCBPM-2.4-30-8 2.4 mm connector 2x8 channel 30 cm
ML4039D-24 8x MLCBPM-2.4-60 2x MLCBPM-2.4-60-8 2.4 mm connector 2x8 channel 60 cm
The ML4039D is a benchtop instrument that
also fits in a 19-inch 2U rack. Two ML4039Ds
arranged side by side take up one 2U slot in
your rack. MultiLane also supplies the needed